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1 

2. 

Sr. No. Y2K 139425 

Name. 

Father's Name Sh. 

Mother's Name Smt. 

Sr. 
No. 

OH fs/Date of Birth..... 

2 

1 

3. 

8 

5. 

7 

4 

6 

Punjab School Education Board 

fä/Hindi 

U/Punjabi t/or 

tardt/English 
Punjab History and Culture 

Subject 

Matriculation Examinatlon, March/Sept., 2000 

f/Science 
f~st 

Jifaz/Mathematics 

Detalled Marks Card for Pass Candidate 

39 
=t/PractialT4 

Social Studies 

Subject of SUPW. 

ts ahTotal Marks 

Roll No. 

Regn. No. 

Marks 
Obtained 

Sahibzada Ajit Singh Nagar 

2Y2.S2.. 

Result Total 
Marks 

150 

150 

100 

100 

100 

757 
25 100 

100 

100 

100 

650 

(aes Hgs vdlfadt set/Only for School Candidate) 

f3 RTJa if feà feu g HN/Grading in Health & Physical Education. 
Grading... 

Pass 
Marks 

50 

50 

33 

33 

33 

33 

33 

33 

Note : Marks underlined indicate fallure in the subject and these are not included in Total Marks. 

LA/anrotan 



Sr. No. 

HG 

HTEI As Hifa / Certified that 3TtATARA DE 

NFather's Name :fat s3/ KISHORI LAL 

Y2K2 071740 

234 

HHE 
HINDU SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL,RÄMAN.(BATHINDA) 

fen tJs 

Sr, No. 

2. 

3. 

132687 

4. 

(12hClass) Examination of this Board held in 

5: 

6. 

PUNJAB SCHOOL EDUCATION BOARD 

(t t) rf/Senior Secondary (12th Class) 
Examination 

rVSd/ CERTIFICATE 

AaciGroupIMANITIES 

7 

/ Mother 's Name te a/ MAYA DEVI 

I Name of the Institution 

marks in sECOND 

edH faH ast a 1 has passed 

fe/Subject 

General Punjabi oxRyebitorXAOUkwx 

PUNJABI ELECTIVE 

HISTORY 

H6J8 S General English: 

RELIGION 

Division. 

À/Total TWo THREE FOUR 

TH.. PR 

gg feH PHYSICAL EDUCATION & SPORTS 

|Additional Subject 22 51 

Marks btained 

046. 

�s 8. 
:RolNo, 

262453 

gf. &. :1Regn No 

029 

044 

064 

0S1 

234 

073 

the Senior- Secorndary 

2002,obtaining MARCH 

mai JE Detail'ßf Marks: 

Pass Marks 

25 

25 

oB973S277128 

33 

33 

33 

149 

10+23=33 

Maximúm Märks 

75 

75 

100 

100 

100 

450 

100 



Father's Name: 

COPY OF MARKS OBTAINED AT THE: BA. 

ROLL N0.: NAME: 70R340 

KISHORI LAL. 
MAYA DEVI Mother's Name: 

College/Centre: 

3109--HISTORY 

UNIVERSITY OF RAJASTHAN 

E. No. 

Catg. : 

TAGOFRE 
MA14VIDYALAYA, 

RENGUS (SIKAR) 

Subject (s) Offered 

3I18 )RAWING & PAINT ING 

Part-I 

7120GCOGRAPHY 

374 

G- Passed by Grace 

MEDIUM: 

B.A.PART-II I 
EXAM,-2012 

(AEVALUATION) 

MS TARA DEVI 

HINDI 

JAIPUR ISSJE DAT 

PR 

Max. Min. 
Marks Marks 

Part - || 

Total marks obtained excluding compulsory and back tog paper/subject (s) marks 

YEARWISE TOTAL MARKS OBTAINED 

Part -l| 

13 

S- Eligible for Supplementary 

GRAND TOTAL. 

F- Failed 

Result declared on 

24* 36 
70 78 

29 
a47 

A- Absent 

S. No. 

Marks Obtained 

12/1071For Notes, Please see on reverse) 

09/121277 

AEGULAR 

(04/10/12 

Tolal. 

1 43 
20 

47 

SUPPL.EMENTARY 

Subject 
Total. 

1 68 

113 

RESULT/ CLASS / DIVISION 

5613 

341 

Raign 

Re 
mar! 

K$ 

Controiler of Examinations 



Name 

Copy of Marks obtained at the 
30712 Roll No 

Father's Name 

Ptll (DUE): 
OPTIONAL 

CollegeDeptt./Centre 

MS TARA DEVI 

KISHORI LAL 

G-Passed by Grace 
JAIPUR 

3109 -HISTORY-1 

Resuii deciared n 

Subject(s) Ofered 

UNIVERSITY OF RAJASTHAN 

B.A.PART-|| EXAM. 2012 (SUPPL.) 
09/121277 

TAGORE MAHAVIDHYALAYA, REENGUS (SIKAR) 

A-Absent 

TH 

E. No. 
Category REGULAR 

Mother's Name MAYA DEVI 

Max. Min. 
MarksMarks 

100 

Total marks obtained excluding compulsory and back log paper/subject(s) marks. 

36 

03/11/12 ISSUE DATE 16/11/12 

46 

Marks Obtained 

(For Notes, Please see on reverse) 

S. No. 6106 

Modium HINDI 

46 

SUBIECT Remarks 
TâTAL TOTAL 

P 

atwise 
Tota! Marks 

Obtaied 

PART-I 

374 

PART! 

425 

PARTI 

353 

GRAND TOTAL 

1152/ 1800 

RESUTDIY 

FIRST 

Conroer fEtainat0ns 

H 



Candidate's Name 

Father's Name 

1 

MA -201 

2 

MA -202 

5 

3. 

6 

7 

MA -203 

MA -204 

Total 

Remark 

Jodhpur National University 

TARA DEVI 

KISHORI DEVI 

Paper Name 

ART IN EDUCATION & SoCIETY 

MASTER ARTIST OF THE VWORLD 

COMPOSITION 

MASTER OF ARTS (DRAWING & PAINTING) 

Second Year Examination (JUNE 2014) 

HISTORY & PHILOSOPHY OF MODERN ART 

Jodhpur 

Statements Of Marks 

Max 

Jodhpur 

Mn 

Printed on: 20 August 2014 

First Division 

Roll No 

Enrolment No 

Attempt 

THEORY 
100 

40 

78 

68 

79 

75 

300 

PRACTICAL 

N/A 

NIA 

All court cases are subject to the jurisdiction of the University Headquarters only i.e . Jodhpur 

N/A 

NIA 

447891 

JNUJBL-13544 

2 

S.NO. 267547 

Max 

For detailed instructions candidates are advised to see Rules, Regulations and Ordinance of the University. 

100 

100 

100 

Marks written with in against a paperdenote failure in that paper, marks with underline denote failure in that part of paper. 

100 

400 

TOTAL 

If any error in the resut or the marks'sheet is detected aft�r declaration of the resutt or the issue of the mark sheet, the 
university reserves the right to correct thesame. 

AB Absent I Max Maximum Marks l Min Minimum Marks I MO Marks Obtained | TH Theory I PR Practical ( NIA Not Applicable 

MO 

Application for scrutiny of marks and/or re-evaluation of answer, books as permissible under the rules shouid be made to the Register on 
the prescribed form along with requisite fee within 15 days from the date of issue of the marks sheet. 

78 

Answer books are not subjected to any inspection or production before any external or internal agency except at the instance 
of the chancellor 

68 

79 

75 

300 

Controller of Examination 



Electronic Certificate No: 158236952 

Uni 

niversity 

Certificò that 

NATIONAL ELIGIBILITY TEST FORASSISTANT PROFESSOR 

and 

NATIONAL 
EDUCATIONAL TESTING BUREAI, 

UGC Ref. No: 12639/(OBC)(NETJAN 2017) Roll No12859636 

Son/Danghter of 

TARA DEVI 

KIS KISHORI LAL 

Grants commissio 

MAYA DEVI 

VISUAL ART 

eligibility for Assistant Professor beld on 22-01-2017 in thse 
qulifid by secring murks at ar wrih the qualifying cnt-of for 
in tye Sabject 

bað aplied for the uGC-NET for 

As yer te infonnation provited by the candiate, be se bsað canleted bisber Master' 
degree or equnalent exaninat ion at tlye tine of aylying for NET. 

kaldity of this elect ronic cenificate is forever. 
Date of 1s$ue: 31-07-2017 

OBC category and 

OBC caleory 

Te date of eligibiliy for Assistant Professor is tse date of declaration of NET result, ie, 
29th May 2017 OR the dte of completion of Master's degree or equialent exanination witt) reqired ercentage of Marks within tro years fro the dte of 

declaration of NET esal, ie, by 28th May 2019 ,udichever is later. 
Tis is an electronic certificate only and its authenticity slonlo le verified fronn thye UGC by tse emyployer, This electronie certificate can also be verified by scanning QR Btr Code printed on the electronic certificate. 

Head 
NET BHreau 

taUGC has sCued the eectrOnic CertIfiCate on the basis of inforvation provided by the candidate in his/her Applcation Fom, The apo inting authority should verify the ornginal records/certificates of the candidate whlle considering hiryher for appointment, as the Commesson i_ nÍt responsible tor the sarme, The candidate nust tutfl the miniun eligibility conditions for NET os lald down in the notification for KGC-NET 

b) Wherever SC/ST/O8C/PWD s shown in the UGC Rel. No., true lnstitutiontrecruitment body should check thc relevant douments of that category. 
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